
第2会場 第4会場 第5会場

ホールB7（1） ホールB5（1） ホールB5（2）会場名

2022年5月27日(金)　

15:30

16:00

15:45

16:30

16:00-17:00　参加登録受付

【東京国際フォーラム　ホールE2】

16:15

17:00

17:00-19:00

第142回

医用超音波

講義講習会

腹部領域

17:00-19:00

第142回

医用超音波

講義講習会

循環器領域

17:00-19:00

第142回

医用超音波

講義講習会

体表領域

17:15

17:30

18:00

17:45

18:30

18:15

19:00

18:45


